
Cooked Grains 
& Pulses
The Industry's First 
Bespoke Offering of 
Large Format, Shelf Stable 
Ready to Use Ingredients

100% Natural Offering

Convenient Easy Tear Pillow Pouches 

Time saving, cost effective and 
hassle-free

Ready to Heat & Ready to Eat - you choose

Responsibly sourced, A-grade 
raw materials

Primary Shelf Life +9 months (DOM)

Secondary Shelf Life +5 Days

Cooked to perfection; using net weights with 
minimal brine

We support Aussie Farmers where 
commercially possible

Prestige Foods' have created an innovative
range of cooked grains and pulses that will
always present fresh, and consistent in
taste & texture.

Our Product Benefits:
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Prestige Foods Australia
+61 3 9587 4834
20 Braeside Drive, Braeside, Victoria, 3195 Australia 
pfa.sales@prestigefoods.com.au

Prestige Foods Australia is a leading 
provider for QSR’s,  Food Service and 
Manufacturing Industries.



Our Current 
Range

Cooked Aussie Chickpeas
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

Product Code Per Crtn

Cooked Green French Lentils

Cooked Red Kidney Beans

Cooked Black Turtle Beans

Cooked White Beans

Cooked Red Quinoa

Cooked Brown Rice

Cooked Black Rice

Cooked White Rice

Cooked Turmeric Rice 

Cooked Aussie Sorghum

Cooked Tri-Colour Quinoa

PD053620

PD053621

PD053623

PD065447

PD066905

PD053622

PD056801

PD065793

PD066673

PD065914

PD065177

PD070111

10 x 1.5KG

10 x 1.5KG

10 x 1.5KG

10 x 1.5KG

10 x 1.5KG

10 x 1.5KG

10 x 1KG

12 x 1KG

10 x 1KG

10 x 1KG

10 x 1KG

10 x 1.5KG

Cooked White Quinoa

Proudly, we do not use any GMO, 
artificial flavours, or preservative 
agents in our products.

PD070910 10 x 1.5KG

Our cooked grains and pulses 
range are conveniently shelf 
stable and ready to use in any
operation. We thoroughly sort, 
clean and gently process all 
our products in-house here 
in Melbourne.
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We are dedicated to producing 
authentic and natural food, 
working alongside agriculturalists 
and culinary visionaries to 
drive innovation.


