## Cooked Grains & Pulses



## The Industry's First Bespoke Offering of Large Format, Shelf Stable Ready to Use Ingredients

Prestige Foods' have created an innovative range of cooked grains and pulses that will always present fresh, and consistent in taste & texture.

## **Our Product Benefits:**

- 100% Natural Offering
- Convenient Easy Tear Pillow Pouches
- Time saving, cost effective and hassle-free
- Ready to Heat & Ready to Eat you choose
- Responsibly sourced, A-grade raw materials
- Primary Shelf Life +9 months (DOM)
- Secondary Shelf Life +5 Days
- Cooked to perfection; using net weights with minimal brine
- We support Aussie Farmers where commercially possible

Prestige Foods Australia is a leading provider for QSR's, Food Service and Manufacturing Industries.



## Our Current Range



Product	Code	Per Crtn
Cooked Aussie Chickpeas	PD053620	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked Green French Lentils AUS	PD053621	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked Red Kidney Beans	PD053623	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked Black Turtle Beans	PD065447	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked White Beans	PD066905	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked Red Quinoa	PD053622	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked Tri-Colour Quinoa	PD070111	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked White Quinoa	PD070910	10 x 1.5KG
Cooked Black Rice	PD065793	12 x 1KG
Cooked Brown Rice AUS	PD056801	10 x 1KG
Cooked White Rice	PD066673	10 x 1KG
Cooked Turmeric Rice	PD065914	10 x 1KG
Cooked Aussie Sorghum AUS	PD065177	10 x 1KG

Our cooked grains and pulses range are conveniently shelf stable and ready to use in any operation. We thoroughly sort, clean and gently process all our products in-house here in Melbourne.

Proudly, we do not use any GMO, artificial flavours, or preservative agents in our products.







We are dedicated to producing authentic and natural food, working alongside agriculturalists and culinary visionaries to drive innovation.